WILDERNESS SCHOOL

2022 IMPORTANT DATES

Junior School

Date
Monday 17 October

Tuesday 18 October -
Friday 21 October

Friday 21 October

Thursday 27 October

Thursday 3 November

Friday 4 November

Friday 4 November

Tuesday 8 November

Tuesday 8 November

Tuesday 8 November

Tuesday 8 November

Thursday 10 November

Thursday 10 November

Thursday 10 November

Friday 11 November

Tuesday 15 November

Thursday 17 November

Monday 21 November -
Friday 25 November

Monday 21 November

Time
8.40am - 9.10am

2.00pm - 2.45pm

4.00pm - overnight

8.40am - 9.10am

All day

8.30am - 1.30pm

4.00pm - overnight

6.00pm - 7.00pm

10.15am

7.00 - 8.00pm

3.45pm - 5.00pm

All day

8.40am - 9.10am

All day

11.00am

3.30pm - 5.00pm

All day

All day

8.40am - 9.10am

Event
Whole School Assembly

R-Y1 Swimming Lessons

Year 3 Zoo Snooze Group 3M

Junior School Assembly

Year 5 Excursion to Once Upon a Festival

Swimming Carnival

Year 3 Zoo Snooze Group 3R

ELC Parent Information Night

Year 3 PAC Visit

Reception Parent Information Night

Musical Theatre Club Rehearsal

ELC/LJS Transition Day #1

New Girls Junior School Assembly

New Girls' Day

Remembrance Day Service

Musical Theatre Club Performance

ELC/LJS Transition Day #2

Year 4 Outdoor Education Camp

Junior School Farewell Assembly/MT

Venue

Gym

Adelaide Aquatic Centre

Zoo

Gym

Immanuel College

Adelaide Aquatic Centre

Zoo

Gym

Prince Alfred College

Gym

Newman Theatre

Lower Junior School (LJS)

Gym

Gym

Newman Theatre

Lower Junior School (LJS)

Gym



WILDERNESS SCHOOL

2022 IMPORTANT DATES

Tuesday 22 November -
Friday 25 November

Thursday 24 November

Tuesday 29 November

Wednesday 30 November

Wednesday 30 November

Thursday 1 December

Thursday 1 December

Friday 2 December

Saturday 3 December

Monday 5 December

Monday 5 December -
Wednesday 7 December

Monday 5 December

Monday 5 December

Friday 9 December

Friday 9 December

Friday 9 December

All day

5.30pm

9.00am

9.00am

9.00am

All day

All day

All day

All day

8.40am

All day

9.30am

6.00pm

8.40am

6.00pm - 7.00pm

7.15pm - 8.15pm

Year 6 Kangaroo Island Camp

Annies Graduation

SRC Speeches: Executive Positions

SRC Speeches: Committee

House Elections

Year 6 Sea to Summit Outdoor Education

Year 5 Mandala Incursion

Year 6 Sea to Summit Outdoor Education

Year 6 Sea to Summit Outdoor Education

JS Prize Giving and Y6 Graduation MT
Café

Year 5 Wirraway Camp

Advent Service Rehearsal

Advent Service

End of Year Assembly

ELC to Year 2 Christmas Concert

Year 3 to 6 Christmas Concert

Gym

Hender Hall

Hender Hall

Classroom

Classroom

Gym

Strathalbyn

St Peter’s Cathedral

St Peter’s Cathedral

Gym

Gym

Gym



